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~oF THELMERIC )5 Q March 3-5, 2023

O April 14-16, 2023

DRIVER INFORMATION

Driver 's Name: Address:

2023 Event Registration

Musselman Honda Circuit - Tucson, AZ
Phoenix Kart Racing Association - Phoenix, AZ

Sonoma Raceway - Sonoma, CA

Phone Number: City:

State: Zip:

E-mail Address:

EMERGENCY CONTACT INFO

Name:

Chassis:

KART INFORMATION

Kart # (first choice):

Kart # [second choice):

Motor Builder:

Home Phone: Transponder #:

Alternate Phone:

OKN:
Relationship: Mini:

CLASSES

Kart Numbers

Shifter Rok Junior; 200-299
Shifter Rok Senior: 400-499

1-99 Shifter Rok Masters: 500-5399

100-199 Masters 100cc: 700-799
Junior 100cc: 800-899
Senior 100cc: 900-999

W 1. MiniRok U 5. Shifter Rok Junior

U 2. 100ccJunior [ 6. Shifter Rok Senior
U 3. 100cc Senior [ 7. Shifter Rok Masters

Pit Affiliation Request

U 4. 100cc Masters (1 8. OK-N

PACKAGE PRICING (tax included for applicable items])
OK-N | Shifter Rok Junior | Shifter Rok Senior | Shifter Rok Masters
Junior 100cc | Senior 100cc | Masters 100cc:
Friday practice, Sat and Sun race entry, 1 pail of Sunoco race fuel, 1L olil,
Driver & mechanic pit pass and two sets of 4.5/7.1 LeVanto race tires.

Mini Rok: Friday practice, Sat and Sun race entry, 1 pail of Sunaco race fuel, 1L oil,
Driver & mechanic pit pass and one set of 4.5/4.5 LeVanto race tires

Pitspot fee: $100 per 10'x40’ spot per weekend. If you are pitting with a team
and do not need a spot for a trailer, please write the team name in the Pit Affiliation section.

Motorhome Camping Spot : One Motorhome Parking Spot - Camping allowed at all venues

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Set Cadet 4.5/4.5 LeVanto KRT practice tires for Mini Rok
Set Fullsize 4.5/7.1 LeVanto KRT practice tires for OK-N, All 100cc & all Shifter Rok Classes
Extra pail of Sunoco “Supreme” race fuel

Extra Kart oil [1L)

(tax included for applicable items)

3 day pit pass
1 day pit pass

Transponder rental

Late entry fee

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

*Note: Honored for pre entries only.

PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

$1125

$900

$100

$150

PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL
$240
$260
$110
$30
$30
$20
$25

$250 1 $250
GRAND TO TAL

Credit Card Number:

Name on Card:

Expiration Date:(mm/yyy)

CCV Code:
Number is found on back of Visa/Mastercards in signature box
and on the front of American Express Cards

email: ftk51@sbcglobal.net

If paying by check make checks payable to FTK

Mail to FTK', 58 Tacho Pl - Nampaq, ID. 83687

Please allow sufficient time for the USPS to deliver your entry.

For complete series information go to www.challengekarting.com
or call 208-989-4949

*These events are spec fuel and oil, which must be purchased here
and picked up at the event. Any competitor found using fuel or oil other
than spec is subject to disqualification.

Mail or drop of to: 58 Tacho Pl - Nampa, ID. 83687




