

2023 Event Registration

☐ February 3-5, 2023 March 3-5, 2023

April 14-16, 2023

Musselman Honda Circuit - Tucson, AZ Phoenix Kart Racing Association - Phoenix, AZ Sonoma Raceway - Sonoma, CA

	-	W	$\Pi \Lambda$	1-1	\mathbf{M}	ΔTI	
_	_		.	 J = 1			

DRIVER INFORMATION							
Driver 's Name:	Address:						
Phone Number:	City:		_State:Zip:				
E-mail Address:	KART INFORMATION						
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFO	Kart # (first choice): Kart # (second choice):						
Name:	Chassis:	Motor Builder:					
Home Phone:	Transponder #:						
Alternate Phone:	Kart Number		'6 DIM.	500 500			
Relationship:	OKN: Mini:		iifter Rok Masters: asters 100cc:	700-799			
CLASSES	Shifter Rok Junior: Shifter Rok Senior:		nior 100cc: nior 100cc:	800-899 900-999			
☐ 1. Mini Rok ☐ 5. Shifter Rok Junior							
 □ 2. 100cc Junior □ 6. Shifter Rok Senior □ 3. 100cc Senior □ 7. Shifter Rok Masters 	equest						
□ 4. 100cc Masters □ 8. OK -N		*Note: Hon	ored for pre er	ntries only.			
PACKAGE PRICING (tax included for applicable items)		PRICE	OUANTITY	TOTAL			
Junior 100cc Senior 100cc Masters 100cc: Friday practice, Sat and Sun race entry, 1 pail of Sunoco race fuel, 1L oil, Driver & mechanic pit pass and two sets of 4.5/7.1 LeVanto race tires. Mini Rok: Friday practice, Sat and Sun race entry, 1 pail of Sunoco race fuel, 1L of	nil	\$1125					
Driver & mechanic pit pass and one set of 4.5/4.5 LeVanto race tires	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$900					
Pitspot fee: \$100 per 10'x40' spot per weekend. If you are pitting with a team and do not need a spot for a trailer, please write the team name in the Pit Affiliation	n section.	\$100					
Motorhome Camping Spot: One Motorhome Parking Spot - Camping allowed	\$150						
ADDITIONAL ITEMS (tax included for applicable items)	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL				
Set Cadet 4.5/4.5 LeVanto KRT practice tires for Mini Rok	\$240						
Set Fullsize $4.5/7.1$ LeVanto KRT practice tires for OK-N, All 100cc & all Shifter Rok C	\$260						
Extra pail of Sunoco "Supreme" race fuel	\$110						
Extra Kart oil (1L)	\$30						
3 day pit pass	\$30						
1 day pit pass	\$20						
Transponder rental		\$25					
Late entry fee		\$250	1	\$250			
CREDIT CARD INFORMATION			GRAND TO TAI	<u> </u>			
Credit Card Number:	If paying by check make						

Please allow sufficient time for the USPS to deliver your entry. For complete series information go to www.challengekarting.com or call 208-989-4949

*These events are spec fuel and oil, which must be purchased here and picked up at the event. Any competitor found using fuel or oil other than spec is subject to disqualification.

email: ftk51@sbcglobal.net

Expiration Date: [mm/yyyy] _____

and on the front of American Express Cards

Number is found on back of Visa/Mastercards in signature box

Name on Card:_